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MHP1032 - NO. 32

BCB0245
BILTONG CABINET - 245LT 
S/STEEL (JUNIOR)

SCB0600
SMOKING CABINET - 600LT

CCB0170
COOKER CABINET
JUNIOR - 170LT

MNT0012
MINCER PROFESSIONAL - NO. 12

PMB0130 - 130MM

PMB0100
PATTY MACHINE - 100MM

PFH0002 - 140MM

SFT1015 - 15LT - VERTICAL 
(DELUXE)

SFT0007 
SAUSAGE FILLER - 7LT - VERTICAL

PFH0001
PATTY FORMER HEAVY DUTY
S/STEEL - 115MM

SFT0005
SAUSAGE FILLER - 5LT
FLAT / GEAR

BSB2001
BILTONG SLICER - ELECTRIC

MNT0032 - NO. 32

MNT0022 - NO. 22

10%
SAVE

20%
SAVE

15%
SAVE

25%
SAVE

20%
SAVE

25%
SAVE

10%
SAVE

MHP1022
MINCER HAND - NO. 22
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INF9100
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
FULL - 100MM (I)

INF9150 - 150MM (I)

INF9020
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
FULL - 20MM (I)

INF9165
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
FULL - 65MM (I) - PERF

INH9150 - 150MM (I)

INH9100 - 100 MM (I)

INH9065
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
HALF - 65MM (I)

INF9055 - 55MM (I)

INF9065 - 65MM (I)

INH9001
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
HALF - LID (I)

INN9100
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
NINTH - 100MM (I)

INN9001
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
NINTH - LID (I)

INQ9100 - 100MM (I)

INQ9150 - 150MM (I)

INQ9065
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
QUARTER - 65MM (I)

INQ9001
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
QUARTER LID (I)

INS9100 - 100MM (I)

INS9065
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
SIXTH - 65MM (I)

INS9150 - 150MM (I)

INS9001
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
SIXTH - LID (I)

INT9100 - 100MM (I)

INT9150 - 150MM (I)

INT9065
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
THIRD - 65MM (I)

INT9001
INSERT S/STEEL (VALUE)
THIRD - LID (I)

10%
SAVE
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CBP1255
CUTTING BOARD PE
255 X 405 X 10MM - (BLUE)

CBP2255
255 X 405 X 10MM - (BROWN)

CBP3255
255 X 405 X 10MM - (GREEN)

CBP7255
255 X 405 X 10MM - (PURPLE)

CBP4255
255 X 405 X 10MM - (RED)

CBP5255
255 X 405 X 10MM - (YELLOW)

CBP0380
380 X 240 X 12MM - (WHITE)

CBP0440
440 X 290 X 12MM - (WHITE)

CBP7500
500 X 380 X 13MM - (PURPLE)

CBP4500
500X 380 X 13MM - (RED)

CBP0500
500 X 380 X 13MM - (WHITE)

CBP5500
500 X 380 X 13MM - (YELLOW)

CBP2500
500 X 380 X13MM - (BROWN)

CBP3500
500 X 380 X13MM - (GREEN)

CBP0600
600 X 450 X 12MM - (WHITE)

CBP0610
610 X 610 X 40MM - (WHITE)

CBP1500
500 X 380 X 13MM - (BLUE)

10%
SAVE



VALID 04 - 31 MARCH 2026 | LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE | ALL DISCOUNTED PRICES ARE NETT

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING VAT | PRODUCTS MAY DIFFER FROM THE PICTURES SHOWN ON THIS PROMOTION | SALE ITEMS NOT RETURNABLE Page 4

MBS0400
MIXING BOWL S/STEEL ROUND
400MM (12.3LT) 

HSM0400
HEAT SEALING MACHINE - 400MM

CC-SRBL-EVP8.1
STONECAST RAW - BLACK 
COUPE PLATE - 21.7CM (12)

CC-SRBL-EVB7.1
STONECAST RAW - BLACK
COUPE BOWL - 18.2CM (12)KSH0002

KNIFE SHARPENER
HAND HELD

HSM0500 - 500MM

CC-SRBL-EV11.1
28CM (12)

CC-SRBL-EVB9.1
24.8CM (12)

MMH0002
MEAT MALLET HAND
250MM (ALUMINIUM)

TRN0040 - ROUND (BLACK) 400MM

TRN0380 - RECTANGULAR 
(BLACK) 380 X 510MM

TRN0356
TRAY ROUND UTILITY 
(BLACK) - 356MM

50%
SAVE

15%
SAVE

10%
SAVE

20%
SAVE

20%
SAVE

25%
SAVE

SHS2250
STAINLESS STEEL SWIVEL HOOKS 
10 /250MM (PACK OF 12)
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SW0720-42
FLUTE
215ML (24)

SW1940-42
VOGUE - WINE GLASS 
390ML (24)

SW1900-42
GIN & TONIC
650ML (24)

SW1930-42 - 490ML (24)

SW1630-42
LARGE RED WINE
490ML (24)

SW1600-42
LARGE WHITE WINE 
385ML (24)

SW1200-42
MARGARITA
295ML (24)

SW1960-42
VOGUE - FLUTE GLAS
220ML (24)

SW0950-42
MARTINI/COCKTAIL 
225ML (24)

SW0650-42
RED WINE
300ML (24)

SW1920-42 - 600ML (24)

SW0060-42
WHITE WINE
250ML (24)

SW0530-42
ALE/COCKTAIL 
370ML (24)

10%
SAVE



VALID 04 - 31 MARCH 2026 | LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE | ALL DISCOUNTED PRICES ARE NETT

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING VAT | PRODUCTS MAY DIFFER FROM THE PICTURES SHOWN ON THIS PROMOTION | SALE ITEMS NOT RETURNABLE Page 6

B7-15DF
FLARED PILSNER 
370ML (24)

B1-10A
HI BALL 
270ML (48)

B2-14A
WILLY 
380ML (48)

B1-11A
ZOMBIE 
330ML (48)

PM0880-42
VOGUE - ROCK GLAS
350ML (48)

PM0370-42
FREESIA TUMBLER
350ML (48)

B1-9BBF
WHISKEY 
260ML (48)

B2-9BBF - 325ML (48)

JG0520-42
CLASSIC JUG
1.5L (6)

M1-1PJF
FOOTED MUG
285ML (24)

PM0390-42
FREESIA TUMBLER
500ML (48)

10%
SAVE
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JS-E213
ENGLISH - COFFEE SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-E207
ENGLISH - FISH KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-E205
ENGLISH - DESSERT SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-E208
ENGLISH - TEA SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-E206
ENGLISH - FISH FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-E200
ENGLISH -  TABLE KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-E203
ENGLISH - DESSERT KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

10%
SAVE

JS-E201
ENGLISH - TABLE FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-E216
ENGLISH - SOUP SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-E210
ENGLISH - ICE CREAM SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

ENGLISH

JS-E214
ENGLISH - CAKE FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-E217
ENGLISH - STEAK KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-E202
ENGLISH - TABLE SPOON
S/STEEL (12)
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JS-T115
TRADITIONAL - SOUP SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-T102
TRADITIONAL - TABLE SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-T104
TRADITIONAL - DESSERT FORK 
S/STEEL (12)

JS-T101
TRADITIONAL - TABLE FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-T100
TRADITIONAL - TABLE KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-T110
TRADITIONAL - ICE CREAM 
SPOON - S/STEEL (12)

JS-T108
TRADITIONAL - TEA SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

TRADITIONAL

JS-T114
TRADITIONAL - SERVING FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-T109
TRADITIONAL - SERVING SPOON 
S/STEEL (12)

10%
SAVE

JS-T199
TRADITIONAL - STEAK KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-T113
TRADITIONAL - CAKE FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-T103
TRADITIONAL - DESSERT KNIFE 
S/STEEL (12)

JS-T112
TRADITIONAL - COFFEE SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-T105
TRADITIONAL - DESSERT SPOON 
S/STEEL (12
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JS-K005
ELOFF - CAKE FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-K008
ELOFF - COFFEE SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-K001
ELOFF - TABLE KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-K012
ELOFF - DESSERT FORK
S/STEEL (12)

ELOFF 10%
SAVE

JS-K010
ELOFF - SODA SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-K006
ELOFF - SOUP SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-K014
ELOFF - STEAK KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-K004
ELOFF - TEA SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-K002
ELOFF - TABLE FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-K011
ELOFF - DESSERT KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-K013
ELOFF - DESSERT SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-K003
ELOFF - TABLE SPOON
S/STEEL (12)
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JS-C401
CAPRI - TABLE KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C404
CAPRI - TEA SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C406
CAPRI - DESSERT FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C402
CAPRI - TABLE FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C410
CAPRI - SOUP SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C403
CAPRI - TABLE SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

CAPRI
10%

SAVE

JS-C411
CAPRI - DESSERT SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C413
CAPRI - FISH FORK
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C412
CAPRI - FISH KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C414
CAPRI - STEAK KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C405
CAPRI - DESSERT KNIFE
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C415
CAPRI - ICE CREAM SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C408
CAPRI - COFFEE SPOON
S/STEEL (12)

JS-C409
CAPRI - CAKE FORK
S/STEEL (12)
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PN22600017
SIRIO - PASTRY FORK (12)

KNG3150
KNIFE - BONING BROAD 
150MM (BLACK)

PN22600028
SIRIO - FISH FORK (12)

KNG6150
KNIFE - BONING BROAD 
150MM (RED)

PN22600008
SIRIO - MOKA SPOON (12)

SIRIO

KNG1250
KNIFE - BUTCHER 
250MM

25%
SAVE

50%
SAVE

KNG2150
KNIFE - SKINNING 
150MM

PN22600011
SIRIO - SERVING SPOON (1)

PN22600029
SIRIO - FISH KNIFE (12)

PN22600039
SIRIO - SOUP SPOON  (12)

PN22600001
SIRIO - TABLE SPOON (12)

PN22600005
SIRIO - DESSERT FORK (12)

PN22600003
SIRIO - TABLE KNIFE (12)
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